
001 |RO 24 0203120F |BPIE |DB05982E | 23.08 20:20:59 |
002 |RO 24 0203170F |GRIZ |DB05980E | 23.08 20:21:04 |
003 |RO 24 0203032F |CHEQ |DB0597F7 | 23.08 20:21:15 |
004 |RO 24 0203175F |GRIZ |DB0597FA | 23.08 20:21:20 |
005 |RO 24 0203210F |CHEQ |DB059823 | 23.08 20:21:26 |
006 |RO 24 0203053F |BPIE |DB05982A | 23.08 20:21:31 |
007 |RO 24 0203073F |CHEQ |DB05981B | 23.08 20:21:34 |
008 |RO 24 0203248F |CHEQ |DB059803 | 23.08 20:21:39 |
009 |RO 24 0203189F |CWF |DB059850 | 23.08 20:21:45 |
010 |RO 24 0203095F |CHEQ |DB05984B | 23.08 20:21:49 |
011 |RO 24 0203099F |GRIZ |DB05983B | 23.08 20:21:54 |
012 |RO 24 0203103F |CHEQ |DB059805 | 23.08 20:22:00 |
013 |RO 24 0203115F |GRIZ |DB059815 | 23.08 20:22:05 |
014 |RO 24 0203176F |GRIZ |DB0597ED | 23.08 20:22:10 |
015 |RO 24 2044252F |CWF |DB077638 | 23.08 20:22:19 |
016 |RO 24 2044254F |CHEQ |DB077648 | 23.08 20:22:25 |
017 |RO 24 0203051F |CHEQ |DB0597F8 | 23.08 20:22:29 |
018 |RO 24 0203101F |B |DB0597FC | 23.08 20:22:34 |
019 |RO 24 0204380F |B |DB059808 | 23.08 20:22:39 |
020 |RO 24 0203231F |GRIZ |DB05980A | 23.08 20:22:43 |
021 |RO 24 0203151F |CPIE |DB059828 | 23.08 20:22:48 |
022 |RO 24 0188719F |B |DA441D97 | 23.08 20:22:54 |
023 |RO 24 0203113F |CHEQ |DB0597F2 | 23.08 20:22:59 |
024 |RO 24 0203056F |CWF |DB05981F | 23.08 20:23:04 |
025 |RO 24 0203063F |CHEQ |DB05984A | 23.08 20:23:09 |
026 |RO 24 0203064F |CHEQ |DB05982F | 23.08 20:23:13 |
027 |RO 24 0203213F |CWF |DB05983E | 23.08 20:23:19 |
028 |RO 24 0203199F |BWF |DB05984E | 23.08 20:23:23 |
029 |RO 24 0861235F |B |DA3B2045 | 23.08 20:24:16 |
030 |RO 24 0203152F |BWF |DB05981D | 23.08 20:24:21 |
031 |BE 24 3007729F |BWF |DB0597F1 | 23.08 20:24:25 |
032 |RO 24 0203062F |CWF |DB059833 | 23.08 20:24:29 |
033 |RO 24 0861221F |CHEQ |DB077666 | 23.08 20:24:35 |
034 |RO 24 0203166F |CHEQ |DB0597FE | 23.08 20:24:40 |
035 |RO 24 0203137F |B |DB05981E | 23.08 20:24:44 |
036 |RO 24 0203268F |B |DB059800 | 23.08 20:24:50 |
037 |RO 24 0203238F |CHEQ |DB059827 | 23.08 20:24:54 |
038 |RO 24 0203232F |CHEQ |DB05984C | 23.08 20:25:00 |
039 |RO 24 0203211F |CHEQ |DB05983D | 23.08 20:25:05 |
040 |RO 24 0203093F |GRIZ |DB0597F4 | 23.08 20:25:11 |
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041 |RO 24 0203092F |CHEQ |DB0597EE | 23.08 20:25:15 |
042 |RO 24 0203212F |GRIZ |DB059809 | 23.08 20:25:20 |
043 |RO 24 0203209F |CHEQ |DB059844 | 23.08 20:25:32 |
044 |RO 24 0861068F |CHEQ |DB077633 | 23.08 20:25:37 |
045 |RO 24 0203040F |B |DB059836 | 23.08 20:25:42 |
046 |RO 24 0861222F |CHEQ |DB07765C | 23.08 20:25:47 |
047 |RO 24 0203097F |B |DB059849 | 23.08 20:25:52 |
048 |RO 24 0203019F |B |DB0597EF | 23.08 20:25:57 |
049 |RO 24 0203109F |B |DB059806 | 23.08 20:26:02 |
050 |RO 24 0203071F |CHEQ |DB0597F0 | 23.08 20:26:08 |
051 |RO 24 0203168F |B |DB059813 | 23.08 20:26:13 |
052 |RO 24 0203181F |B |DB05983A | 23.08 20:26:18 |
053 |RO 24 0203179F |B |DB059830 | 23.08 20:26:24 |
054 |RO 24 0203237F |B |DB059845 | 23.08 20:26:29 |
055 |RO 24 0203075F |B |DB059847 | 23.08 20:26:33 |
056 |RO 24 2044255F |BWF |DB07760D | 23.08 20:26:38 |
057 |RO 24 0203174F |CHEQ |DB05981A | 23.08 20:26:45 |
058 |RO 24 0203112F |CWF |DB059811 | 23.08 20:27:16 |
059 |RO 24 0203159F |GRIZ |DB059807 | 23.08 20:27:22 |
060 |RO 24 2001632F |B |DB07764B | 23.08 20:27:27 |
061 |RO 24 0203267F |CHEQ |DB0597FF | 23.08 20:27:32 |
062 |RO 24 0203240F |BWF |DB059801 | 23.08 20:27:38 |
063 |RO 24 0203060F |B |DA441F1A | 23.08 20:27:43 |
064 |RO 24 0203066F |CHEQ |DB077625 | 23.08 20:27:48 |
065 |RO 24 0203260F |CHEQ |DB059838 | 23.08 20:27:53 |
066 |RO 24 0203182F |CHEQ |DB049209 | 23.08 20:27:58 |
067 |RO 24 0203102F |CWF |DB059812 | 23.08 20:28:04 |
068 |RO 24 0203065F |CHEQ |DA442001 | 23.08 20:28:09 |
069 |RO 24 0203173F |CHEQ |DB0597F9 | 23.08 20:28:16 |
070 |RO 24 0203221F |B |DB059826 | 23.08 20:28:22 |
071 |RO 24 0203364F |OPAL |DB07764E | 23.08 20:28:30 |
072 |RO 24 0203140F |CHEQ |DB059824 | 23.08 20:28:37 |
073 |RO 24 0203187F |CHEQ |DB059825 | 23.08 20:28:45 |
074 |RO 24 0203028F |CHEQ |DB059829 | 23.08 20:28:50 |
075 |RO 24 2001627F |CWF |DB077636 | 23.08 20:28:57 |
076 |RO 24 0203160F |GRIZ |DB059822 | 23.08 20:29:03 |
077 |RO 24 0203203F |GRIZ |DB05980F | 23.08 20:29:08 |
078 |RO 24 0203186F |B |DB059834 | 23.08 20:29:14 |
079 |RO 24 2044246F |CHEQ |DB07766A | 23.08 20:29:20 |
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080 |RO 24 0203086F |CWF |DB05984D | 23.08 20:29:26 |
081 |RO 24 0203116F |BWF |DB059831 | 23.08 20:29:32 |
082 |RO 24 0203043F |BWF |DB059821 | 23.08 20:29:38 |
083 |RO 24 0203069F |BPIE |DB059819 | 23.08 20:29:45 |
084 |RO 24 0203156F |B |DB0597F6 | 23.08 20:29:56 |
085 |RO 24 0203157F |GRIZ |DB059832 | 23.08 20:30:02 |
086 |RO 24 0203235F |BPIE |DB059817 | 23.08 20:30:13 |
087 |RO 24 0203048F |BWF |DB05983F | 23.08 20:30:21 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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